
January February March April
Monday 1-Jan Youhana Thursday 1-Feb Friday 1-Mar Abouna Monday 1-Apr
Tuesday 2-Jan Friday 2-Feb Ayman Saturday 2-Mar Hany Tuesday 2-Apr Youssef
Wednesday 3-Jan Saturday 3-Feb George Sunday 3-Mar Wednesday 3-Apr
Thursday 4-Jan Atef Sunday 4-Feb Monday 4-Mar Atef Thursday 4-Apr Ayman
Friday 5-Jan Reda Monday 5-Feb Mina Tuesday 5-Mar Friday 5-Apr Mina

Saturday (night) 6-Jan Hany Tuesday 6-Feb Wednesday 6-Mar Saturday 6-Apr George

Sunday 7-Jan Wednesday 7-Feb Thursday 7-Mar Sunday 7-Apr
Monday 8-Jan Youssef Thursday 8-Feb Friday 8-Mar Reda Monday 8-Apr

Tuesday 9-Jan Friday 9-Feb Fady Saturday 9-Mar Mark Tuesday 9-Apr Fady
Wednesday 10-Jan Saturday 10-Feb Hany Sunday 10-Mar Wednesday 10-Apr
THursday 11-Jan Sunday 11-Feb Monday 11-Mar Youssef Thursday 11-Apr Abouna
Friday 12-Jan Monday 12-Feb Tuesday 12-Mar Friday 12-Apr Atef
Saturday 13-Jan Mark Tuesday 13-Feb Wednesday 13-Mar Saturday 13-Apr Hany
Sunday 14-Jan Ayman Wednesday 14-Feb Thursday 14-Mar Sunday 14-Apr
Monday 15-Jan Mina Thursday 15-Feb Abouna Friday 15-Mar Ayman Monday 15-Apr

Tuesday 16-Jan Friday 16-Feb Atef Saturday 16-Mar George Tuesday 16-Apr Reda

Wednesday 17-Jan Saturday 17-Feb Mark/Reda Sunday 17-Mar Wednesday 17-Apr
Thursdaay 18-Jan Fady Sunday 18-Feb Monday 18-Mar Mina Thursday 18-Apr Youssef

Friday (night) 19-Jan Abouna Monday 19-Feb Tuesday 19-Mar Fady Friday 19-Apr Ayman

Saturday 20-Jan Hany Tuesday 20-Feb Wednesday 20-Mar Saturday 20-Apr Mark

Sunday 21-Jan Atef Wednesday 21-Feb Thursday 21-Mar Abouna Sunday 21-Apr

Monday 22-Jan Liturgy Thursday 22-Feb Friday 22-Mar Atef Monday 22-Apr

Tuesday 23-Jan Friday 23-Feb Saturday 23-Mar Hany Tuesday 23-Apr Mina

Wednesday 24-Jan Saturday 24-Feb George Sunday 24-Mar Wednesday 24-Apr
Thursday 25-Jan Sunday 25-Feb Youssef Monday 25-Mar Thursday 25-Apr Fady

Friday 26-Jan Monday 26-Feb Ayman Tuesday 26-Mar Reda Friday 26-Apr Abouna

Saturday 27-Jan Mark Tuesday 27-Feb Mina Wednesday 27-Mar Saturday 27-Apr George

Sunday 28-Jan Wednesday 28-Feb Fady Thursday 28-Mar Sunday 28-Apr

Monday 29-Jan Youssef Thursday 29-Feb Friday 29-Mar Monday 29-Apr
Tuesday 30-Jan Saturday 30-Mar Mark Tuesday 30-Apr
Wednesday 31-Jan Sunday 31-Mar


